教研组成员参与教研活动考核表

	姓 名
	活动次数
	理论学习
	心得体会
	集体备课
	期初备课
	听课评议
	读书随笔
	教研课

（教案反思）
	总评

	盛莉青
	6
	1
	2
	1
	10
	
	
	     1
	优

	陈文娟
	6
	1
	2
	1
	10
	
	
	1
	优

	汪中华
	6
	1
	1
	
	12
	
	
	
	良

	刘金平
	6
	1
	1
	
	12
	
	
	
	良

	周志鹏
	6
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	良

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：总评为“优秀”“良好”“合格”“不合格”四个等次。
